kratki

Water heating fireplace
AQUARIO A 14 kW @ 200

AQUARIO/A/14/PW/W EAN: 5901350024584

Aquario insert is a water-jacket device with a corpus built of double
steel walls. The space between them is filled with water that receives
heat and transfers it to the heating system.

TECHNICAL DATA

» General
Rated output (kW)

Heating power range
(kw)

Average power from
water (kW)

Heating efficiency (%)

Max working pressure
(bar)

Material

Exhaust gas
temperature (0)

Max length of logs (cm)

Water capacity (1)

14

7.0-18

10

80

steel

220

50

58

» Efektywnoé¢ Energetyczna

Energy class

CO emissions (at 13% O
2)<givenin %

Dust emission
(mg/Nm3)

Energy efficiency index

A

0.1

15

105.4
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» Physical parameters
Weight (kg)

width (cm)
Height (cm)
Depth (cm)

Exhaust outlet diameter
(mm)
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il 1

293

79.2

127.3

48.2

200

P Certyfikaty/Zgodnoé¢

Certifications /
Compliance

Compliance with
BIMSCHV 2, Designed
for recuperation, Meets
the criteria of eco
-project



Publication date: 27-12-2023

@Zkratkj
BUSINESS

(EEI)

» Equipment

Equipment Air intake, Loading the
combustion chamber
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