

Water heating fireplace AQUARIO A 14 kW Ø 200

AQUARIO/A/14/PW/W EAN: 5901350024584

Aquario insert is a water-jacket device with a corpus built of double steel walls. The space between them is filled with water that receives heat and transfers it to the heating system.



TECHNICAL DATA

General

Rated output (kW)	14
Heating power range (kW)	7.0 - 18
Average power from water (kW)	10
Heating efficiency (%)	80
Max working pressure (bar)	2
Material	steel
Exhaust gas temperature (🏿)	220
Max length of logs (cm)	50
Water capacity (l)	58

Physical parameters

Weight (kg)	293
Width (cm)	79.2
Height (cm)	127.3
Depth (cm)	48.2
Exhaust outlet diameter (mm)	200

Efektywność Energetyczna

Energy class	Α
CO emissions (at 13% O 2) ≤ given in %	0.1
Dust emission (mg/Nm3)	15
Energy efficiency index	105.4

Certyfikaty/Zgodność

Certifications /
Compliance

Compliance with BIMSCHV 2, Designed for recuperation, Meets the criteria of eco -project

Publication date: 27-12-2023



(EEI)

Equipment

Equipment

Air intake, Loading the combustion chamber



